
F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2017

29.04.2017 in Halle/ Saale

Jugend w
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Lüke, Finja SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 382,190 60 38,15 37,50/ 82 80 56,3623

2 Hauer, Celine VdA Hohenmölsen 359,535 75 35,51 35,21/ 82 55 51,2143

3 Seyffert, Marie - Louis Hallescher AV 323,190 55 35,29 33,74/ 84 35 53,4463

4 Seyffert, Patricia Hallescher AV 295,265 35 37,81 37,09/ 68 50 44,913

5 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim 277,325 30 23,51 23,19/ 66 60 49,7583

Jugend m
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslust 482,495 95 55,05 54,99/ 94 80 68,9750

2 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleben 458,455 95 51,69 46,63/ 88 75 68,0970

3 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 447,850 100 41,95 40,93/ 84 85 63,9890

4 Müller, Etienne RV Fuhnetal 444,465 100 44,74 42,76/ 70 80 71,3130

5 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld 444,195 100 43,84 43,48/ 78 90 59,2531

6 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld 433,700 95 48,62 46,14/ 80 65 65,9610

7 Lillie, Eyk Bremen - Hemelingen 432,315 95 49,83 47,30/ 80 60 66,7989

8 Breitkreuz, Nick TU Ilmenau 422,180 80 43,64 39,87/ 84 85 59,7871

9 Schepler, Johannes SAV Ludwigslust 400,615 45 44,18 41,29/ 82 90 65,4312

10 Gartner, Niklas KAV Haldensleben 398,225 75 40,92 40,42/ 72 70 66,5911

11 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln 378,490 65 42,74 42,57/ 82 35 74,1251

12 Hasche, Jago KAV Haldensleben 375,530 40 40,34 37,51/ 92 80 57,1272

13 Jäger, Rouven AK Iffezheim 365,130 45 41,12 36,97/ 82 80 53,3652

14 Fischer, Florian KAV Weißenfels 365,030 50 39,55 39,25/ 78 70 58,8292

15 Jund, Yannik AK Iffezheim 268,300 55 37,76 37,59/ 50 35 35,3073

16 Jäger, Robin AK Iffezheim 250,440 20 30,80 30,15/ 50 30 59,6632

17 Möst, Niklas AK Iffezheim 231,170 10 31,99 31,92/ 62 10 56,8491

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 456,290 85 47,67 47,62/ 96 90 60,0042

2 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 452,920 95 44,55 43,31/ 88 95 58,0421

3 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 446,575 90 49,62 49,20/ 82 75 67,171

4 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 430,190 80 42,48 42,43/ 92 90 55,5281

5 Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 423,070 90 41,23 40,72/ 86 75 60,0861

6 Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 412,660 80 45,69 44,67/ 88 70 56,2022

7 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 409,530 75 42,19 40,60/ 90 70 61,1641

8 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld 397,240 90 45,26 45,24/ 82 70 43,1662

9 Schneider, Angelika Hallescher AV 362,100 70 43,92 39,26/ 60 75 49,2882
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2017

29.04.2017 in Halle/ Saale

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 522,465 100 57,92 56,85/ 94 95 79,1325

2 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 517,065 100 60,22 51,15/ 98 95 75,1366

3 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 514,220 95 59,50 58,66/ 98 95 72,045

4 Visser, Wiebold Bremen - Hemelingen 511,050 100 55,33 55,27/ 92 100 72,3045

5 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 507,100 100 59,10 56,69/ 98 95 65,5486

6 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 506,310 95 57,89 54,36/ 96 95 72,0465

7 Ulrich, Christopher VdA Hohenmölsen 493,480 100 50,91 50,77/ 98 90 69,2085

8 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 492,765 80 55,74 55,59/ 96 100 70,2926

9 Ebeling, Olaf Aken 490,575 100 55,39 55,02/ 98 80 68,116

10 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim 490,465 80 58,26 54,78/ 98 90 72,958

11 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln 482,730 95 49,69 49,27/ 92 90 71,187

12 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz 482,035 95 51,20 49,92/ 98 85 68,6167

13 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 479,550 95 52,72 52,58/ 90 85 69,5046

14 Schönberg, Jan RV Fuhnetal 478,610 95 48,58 47,25/ 94 85 72,5249

15 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 470,500 95 54,45 51,82/ 90 85 62,8228

16 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 468,655 85 58,65 58,32/ 82 80 69,7929

17 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Bieberach 458,150 85 52,03 51,43/ 86 75 72,4627

18 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen - Hemelingen 454,945 100 51,79 51,43/ 92 65 63,1587

19 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 453,165 75 58,55 54,25/ 94 65 70,9148

20 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 447,300 95 47,67 46,36/ 80 85 62,1888

21 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben 442,445 65 53,96 53,07/ 96 70 69,6147

22 Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen 441,830 95 54,45 54,00/ 84 60 62,9269

23 Klett, Jürgen KSFV Bieberach 437,950 85 48,88 47,82/ 88 85 55,5068

24 Riese, Bernd TU Ilmenau 403,160 70 50,28 48,40/ 90 60 56,329
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2017

29.04.2017 in Halle/ Saale

Jugend m
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslus /766,200 482,495 65,79 60,97 104,6350

2 Lillie, Eyk Bremen - Hemeli /690,110 432,315 54,48 54,41 99,2789

3 Müller, Etienne RV Fuhnetal /669,410 444,465 52,86 49,28 81,8730

4 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln /648,460 447,850 41,12 36,31 82,1290

5 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln /623,205 378,490 56,02 54,91 89,1951

6 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleb /564,345 458,455 54,59 51,30 0,0070

7 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld /543,020 433,700 54,75 54,57 0,0010

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal /835,575 522,465 73,43 72,31 111,5825

2 Visser, Wiebold Bremen - Hemeli /827,850 511,050 81,75 79,47 103,7245

3 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /825,500 514,220 74,72 71,23 110,225

4 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal /808,570 506,310 71,18 70,55 107,0265

5 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln /793,650 492,765 72,82 71,63 104,2926

6 Ulrich, Christopher VdA Hohenmöls /793,420 493,480 74,77 72,17 102,0085

7 Ebeling, Olaf Aken /793,255 490,575 79,10 74,78 99,206

8 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV /792,885 507,100 69,52 68,14 98,7586

9 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim /782,825 490,465 72,62 69,35 100,268

10 Balles, Otmar AC Karden /762,730 479,550 66,40 65,79 100,6646

11 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln /761,585 482,730 69,52 62,77 97,717

12 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Bieberach /760,015 458,150 75,86 74,19 101,2127

13 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedric /755,835 468,655 69,42 67,52 100,1629

14 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz /752,970 482,035 66,17 62,55 94,8167

15 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld /750,390 470,500 69,12 67,94 95,2228

16 Schönberg, Jan RV Fuhnetal /744,660 478,610 62,36 60,50 95,4649

17 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen - Hemeli /738,550 454,945 66,58 65,00 101,3587

18 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern /728,455 453,165 66,93 60,64 98,4848

19 Klett, Jürgen KSFV Bieberach /723,355 437,950 66,93 61,11 104,9168

20 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben /715,620 442,445 64,18 63,84 96,7747

21 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleb /668,105 517,065 75,77 75,27 0,0066

22 Riese, Bernd TU Ilmenau /659,320 403,160 63,93 60,68 87,709

23 Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen /574,500 441,830 67,80 64,87 0,0069

24 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz /570,530 447,300 62,91 60,32 0,0088
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A l l r o u n d

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2017

29.04.2017 in Halle/ Saale

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 670,770 452,920 95 81,9021

2 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 649,025 446,575 55 98,301

3 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 624,520 430,190 80 76,2281

4 Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 615,830 456,290 60 66,3642

5 Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 613,675 423,070 75 77,0761

6 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 585,385 409,530 55 80,5741

7 Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 556,540 412,660 45 65,9222

8 Schneider, Angelika Hallescher AV 487,905 362,100 30 63,8782

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 1.055,455 825,500 80 99,975

2 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 1.040,215 808,570 90 94,4365

3 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 1.023,740 792,885 80 100,5786

4 Ebeling, Olaf Aken 1.022,075 793,255 85 95,886

5 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 1.017,135 793,650 75 98,9926

6 Ulrich, Christopher VdA Hohenmölsen 999,015 793,420 80 83,7385

7 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 990,985 762,730 75 102,1746

8 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsf 976,070 755,835 80 93,4929

9 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben 964,595 715,620 95 102,6547

10 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 920,575 835,575 85 0,0025

11 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 909,125 668,105 90 100,6866

12 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 892,745 728,455 40 82,8648

13 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz 888,230 752,970 50 56,8467

14 Riese, Bernd TU Ilmenau 848,115 659,320 65 82,539

15 Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen 782,805 574,500 60 98,8769

16 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 758,215 570,530 50 91,7988
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Multi-Zweikampf

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2017

29.04.2017 in Halle/ Saale

Damen

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 217,8501 95 81,9021

Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 202,4502 55 98,301

Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 194,3303 80 76,2281

Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 190,6054 75 77,0761

Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 175,8555 55 80,5741

Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 159,5406 60 66,3642

Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 143,8807 45 65,9222

Schneider, Angelika Hallescher AV 125,8058 30 63,8782

Herren

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben 248,9751 95 102,6547

Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 241,0202 90 100,6866

Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 231,6453 90 94,4365

Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 230,8554 80 100,5786

Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 229,9555 80 99,975

Ebeling, Olaf Aken 228,8206 85 95,886

Balles, Otmar AC Karden 228,2557 75 102,1746

Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 223,4858 75 98,9926

Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsfeld 220,2359 80 93,4929

Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen 208,30510 60 98,8769

Ulrich, Christopher VdA Hohenmölsen 205,59511 80 83,7385

Riese, Bernd TU Ilmenau 188,79512 65 82,539

Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 187,68513 50 91,7988

Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 164,29014 40 82,8648

Moring, Tom AV Dreetz 135,26015 50 56,8467

Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 85,00016 85 0,0025
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